> Description
> Features
> Ordering Information
LEDi2 Model#
I2-LBR40D19.5-27K
BR40 19.5W
Consistent and balanced light
Easy to replace
25,000hrs rated life
Fits in standard E26 base sockets
100W
Equivalent
Wattage Lumens CCT CRI Voltage Dimmable
19.5W 1400lm 2700K 80 120V Yes
> Light Distribution Curve > Technical Drawing
Wattage: 19.5W
Equivalent Incandescent Wattage: 100W
Weight: 7 OZ
Supply Frequency: 60Hz
Drive output current: 285mA
Drive output voltage: 60V
Cover Material & Lens Material: PC
I2-LBR40D19.5-40K 19.5W 1500lm 4000K 80 120V Yes
Beam Angle
120°
125°
I2-LBR40D19.5-50K 19.5W 1600lm 5000K 80 120V Yes125°
5 inch
6.3 inch